
TORNEIG  A.P. LA CAIXA - GOLF 2025

GOLF ARAVELL 8,9-06-25 

CATEGORIA MASCULI HCP INFERIOR fins 21

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB79513963 ORTEU ESTIVILL, FRANCESC XAVIER 20.1 4 21 42

2 CB79164158 OLLE SOLE, JOSEP MARIA 19.3 4 20 41

3 CB01812529 GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS 0.6 1 1 40

4 CB79229513 LOPEZ ROMERA, ELIAS 20.1 4 21 39

5 CB79796897 GRASA JORDANA, JOSEP LLUIS 20.2 4 21 38

6 CB79178826 SOLANS NAVARRO, ANTONI 17.6 3 18 37

CB13083485 IRLA PRAT, FRANCESC 18.5 4 19 37

CB79123102 NOGUERA PUJOL, AGUSTIN 20.7 4 21 37

9 CB79229505 COLELL CODINACH, RAMON 19.4 4 20 36

10 CB79230992 RAYA RIVERO, FRANCISCO 16.7 3 17 34

11 CB79173740 PERMANYER MUNNE, LLUIS 10.5 2 10 33

CB79176126 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, RAUL 14.1 3 14 33

CB79229107 CORTES ARIMON, EDUARD 20.7 4 21 33

14 CB79226407 GARVI CALVO, EVARISTO 17.4 3 18 31

15 CB79120961 MARTINEZ REVERTE, VICTOR 17.8 3 18 29

16 CB05124865 ALCON DE DIEGO, VICTOR 12.9 3 12 22

17 CB79086516 CABESTANY GODES, ENRIC 17.2 3 17 20

CATEGORIA FEMENINA

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB79172286 PEREZ MARTINEZ, ANA MONTSERRAT 19.0 4 20 36

2 CB79176184 FERRARA TORRUELLA, MAITE 21.2 4 22 31

CB79967970 PEREZ CASTILLO, CARMEN 30.4 5 32 31

4 CB79330885 MUÑOZ LIARTE, MARGARITA 29.4 5 31 26

5 CB79654214 PONT SARRI, PEPITA 28.7 5 31 22

6 CB79514088 IRURRE MARTI, ANA MARIA 34.2 5 32 21

7 CB79231214 PADILLA BEAS, IMMA 40.5 6 32 16

8 CB79154181 ROIG HORNOS, MARIA CARMEN 38.7 6 32 14

CATEGORIA MASCULI HCP SUPERIOR A 21 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB00331376 GARCIA PRIETO, OSCAR 27.3 5 29 39

2 CB79120959 GARCIA GONZALO, JOSE ANTONIO 23.1 4 24 38

CB79330886 VICENTE GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 27.0 5 29 38

CB79269614 BADIELLA ABRIL, ANTONIO 28.7 5 30 38

5 CB79654213 SERENTILL ESTRUCH, JORDI 22.6 4 24 35

CB79118382 PLANDOLIT ARUMI, JUAN 25.1 4 26 35

7 CB79974892 AGUILERA BONFILL, FRANCESC 21.3 4 22 33

CB79121451 TORRAS MONGUIO, JOSE FRANCISCO 22.8 4 24 33

9 CB79169366 MORROS VIVES, JOSEP 24.7 4 26 31

10 CB79229939 PRAT QUINTANA, JUAN 35.0 5 32 29

11 CB79897847 ALIAGA SOLER, JOSEP 24.5 4 26 26

CB79121453 TRULLOLS GIRONES, JOSE 28.7 5 26 26

13 CB79989711 ROYO AGUADO, JAIME 24.3 4 25 25

14 CB79057880 PONCE GARCIA, FRANCISCO 35.3 5 32 24

15 CB79269127 CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN 27.9 5 30 22



TORNEIG  A.P. LA CAIXA - GOLF 2025

GOLF ARAVELL 8,9-06-25 

CATEGORIA SCRATX 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB01812529 GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS 0.6 1 1 39

2 CB79173740 PERMANYER MUNNE, LLUIS 10.5 2 10 24

3 CB79513963 ORTEU ESTIVILL, FRANCESC XAVIER 20.1 4 21 21

CB79123102 NOGUERA PUJOL, AGUSTIN 20.7 4 21 21

CB79164158 OLLE SOLE, JOSEP MARIA 19.3 4 20 21

CB13083485 IRLA PRAT, FRANCESC 18.5 4 19 21

7 CB79229513 LOPEZ ROMERA, ELIAS 20.1 4 21 20

CB79176126 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, RAUL 14.1 3 14 20

9 CB79796897 GRASA JORDANA, JOSEP LLUIS 20.2 4 21 19

CB79178826 SOLANS NAVARRO, ANTONI 17.6 3 18 19

CB79230992 RAYA RIVERO, FRANCISCO 16.7 3 17 19

12 CB79172286 PEREZ MARTINEZ, ANA MONTSERRAT 19.0 4 20 18

13 CB79229505 COLELL CODINACH, RAMON 19.4 4 20 17

14 CB79120959 GARCIA GONZALO, JOSE ANTONIO 23.1 4 24 16

CB79226407 GARVI CALVO, EVARISTO 17.4 3 18 16

16 CB79654213 SERENTILL ESTRUCH, JORDI 22.6 4 24 15

CB79229107 CORTES ARIMON, EDUARD 20.7 4 21 15

18 CB00331376 GARCIA PRIETO, OSCAR 27.3 5 29 14

CB79330886 VICENTE GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 27.0 5 29 14

CB79974892 AGUILERA BONFILL, FRANCESC 21.3 4 22 14

CB05124865 ALCON DE DIEGO, VICTOR 12.9 3 12 14

22 CB79269614 BADIELLA ABRIL, ANTONIO 28.7 5 30 13

CB79120961 MARTINEZ REVERTE, VICTOR 17.8 3 18 13

24 CB79118382 PLANDOLIT ARUMI, JUAN 25.1 4 26 12

CB79121451 TORRAS MONGUIO, JOSE FRANCISCO 22.8 4 24 12

26 CB79176184 FERRARA TORRUELLA, MAITE 21.2 4 22 11

27 CB79121453 TRULLOLS GIRONES, JOSE 28.7 5 26 10

28 CB79169366 MORROS VIVES, JOSEP 24.7 4 26 9

29 CB79086516 CABESTANY GODES, ENRIC 17.2 3 17 8

30 CB79989711 ROYO AGUADO, JAIME 24.3 4 25 7

31 CB79057880 PONCE GARCIA, FRANCISCO 35.3 5 32 6

CB79330885 MUÑOZ LIARTE, MARGARITA 29.4 5 31 6

CB79897847 ALIAGA SOLER, JOSEP 24.5 4 26 6

34 CB79654214 PONT SARRI, PEPITA 28.7 5 31 5

CB79269127 CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN 27.9 5 30 5

36 CB79967970 PEREZ CASTILLO, CARMEN 30.4 5 32 4

CB79229939 PRAT QUINTANA, JUAN 35.0 5 32 4

38 CB79154181 ROIG HORNOS, MARIA CARMEN 38.7 6 32 3

CB79514088 IRURRE MARTI, ANA MARIA 34.2 5 32 3

40 CB79231214 PADILLA BEAS, IMMA 40.5 6 32 2


